

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2007

Page 1, line 15, replace "1,197,709" with "1,131,757" and replace "4,709,709" with "4,643,757"

Page 1, line 16, replace "(14,780,464)" with "(14,651,180)" and replace "165,313" with  
"294,597"

Page 1, line 19, replace "(\$10,662,028)" with "(\$10,598,696)" and replace "16,628,864" with  
"16,692,196"

Page 1, line 21, replace "1,301,687" with "1,365,019" and replace "5,161,253" with "5,224,585"

Page 2, line 10, replace "1,500,575" with "1,563,907" and replace "6,167,307" with "6,230,639"

Page 2, line 12, replace "(\$10,463,140)" with "(\$10,399,808)" and replace "17,634,918" with  
"17,698,250"

Renumber accordingly

**STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98026.0107 FN 7**

**A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.**